
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Cadets 2
Nom Buts

ARDIT RIBAUD 15
DECINES

MELANIE JAMARIN 12
HBC LES GRILLES

SOLENE ULRICH 10
DECINES

ALLAN PRADELLES 9
PEZENAS

COLINE LE GALL 8
ANGERS

NICOLAS BERTHET 8
MIRIBEL

PHILIPPINE SIRE 8
MIRIBEL

HADRIEN MORVAN 7
ANGERS

MARC IMOUZA 7
MIRIBEL

ALEXANDRE VAUGE 6
LA GALOPADE

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CADETS 2 - CLASSEMENT

1 DECINES C E ROOSEVELT
2 ANGERS ECURIES D ANJOU
3 MIRIBEL EQU AIN EMLS
4 CROIX C E DU TERNOIS
5 HBC LES GRILLES F E LES GRILLES
6 ROUMOIS ETRIER DU ROUMOIS
7 PEZENAS C E LE CLOS ST PIERRE
8 LA GALOPADE LA GALOPADE

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CADETS 2
28/05/2012

finale 9 4 10h45 terrain 1

DECINES ANGERS
MAXENCE PERRACHON 0+0
CLEMENCE LOISY 0+0
MANON COLAS 1+0
ISEE ROUSSET 0+0
SOLENE ULRICH 0+4
ARDIT RIBAUD 1+3

0+1 HUGO MOREAU
0+0 COLINE LE GALL
1+1 HADRIEN MORVAN
0+0 ELISA PETIT
1+0 OLIVIA PALVADEAU

match 3ème place 2 8 10h10 terrain 1

CROIX MIRIBEL
THIBAULT BAILLEUL 0+1

(c) CHLOE DUJARDIN 0+0

AMELIE MARTIN 0+0
LAURINE DEKONINCK 0+1
RAPHAEL LACROIX 0+0

2+2 PHILIPPINE SIRE
0+0 PAULINE LARROQUE
0+0 GWALADYS FORAY
3+0 NICOLAS BERTHET
1+0 MARC IMOUZA (c)
0+0 ARTHUR LARROQUE

match 5ème place 3 5 09h35 terrain 1

ROUMOIS HBC LES GRILLES
LEA MOENS 0+1
MARION DUMONTIER 0+0
CORALIE MILLET 1+0
AXEL FLAMBARD 0+0
MARINA ALEXANDRE 1+0

0+0 FLORIAN FERRAND
1+3 MELANIE JAMARIN
0+0 BAPTISTE GROBON
1+0 NICOLAS MARCHAL
0+0 PAOLO MENEGHINI
0+0 FRANCOIS SIMONNET

match 7ème place 7 5 09h00 terrain 1

PEZENAS LA GALOPADE
LOUISE BERY 0+0
ALLAN PRADELLES 5+0
MARIE LOPEZ 0+0
JEAN DELRIEU 1+0
MAONI SAMAR 1+0

2+0 CHARLINE DIETSCH
0+0 MATHILDE GERBAUT
0+0 PAULINE MENGEL
0+0 QUENTIN MICHELOT
3+0 ALEXANDRE VAUGE

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 10 4 10h10 terrain 1

DECINES CROIX
MAXENCE PERRACHON 0+0
CLEMENCE LOISY 0+0
MANON COLAS 0+0
ISEE ROUSSET 1+1
SOLENE ULRICH 2+1
ARDIT RIBAUD 2+3

1+1 THIBAULT BAILLEUL
0+2 CHLOE DUJARDIN
0+0 AMELIE MARTIN
0+0 LAURINE DEKONINCK
0+0 RAPHAEL LACROIX

1/2 finale 2 9 7 10h45 terrain 1

ANGERS MIRIBEL
HUGO MOREAU 0+0
COLINE LE GALL 3+1
HADRIEN MORVAN 1+2
ELISA PETIT 1+1
OLIVIA PALVADEAU 0+0

1+1 PHILIPPINE SIRE
0+0 PAULINE LARROQUE
0+0 GWALADYS FORAY
2+1 NICOLAS BERTHET
1+1 MARC IMOUZA
0+0 ARTHUR LARROQUE

match 1 qualif 5ème place 8 5 09h00 terrain 1

ROUMOIS PEZENAS
LEA MOENS 1+0
MARION DUMONTIER 1+0
CORALIE MILLET 1+3
AXEL FLAMBARD 1+1
MARINA ALEXANDRE 0+0

0+0 LOUISE BERY
2+0 ALLAN PRADELLES
0+0 MARIE LOPEZ
1+0 JEAN DELRIEU
0+2 MAONI SAMAR

match 2 qualif 5ème place 7 1 09h35 terrain 1

HBC LES GRILLES LA GALOPADE
FLORIAN FERRAND 0+0
MELANIE JAMARIN 3+2
BAPTISTE GROBON 0+2
NICOLAS MARCHAL 0+0
PAOLO MENEGHINI 0+0
FRANCOIS SIMONNET 0+0

0+0 CHARLINE DIETSCH
0+0 MATHILDE GERBAUT
0+0 PAULINE MENGEL
0+0 QUENTIN MICHELOT
1+0 ALEXANDRE VAUGE

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 11 3 09h00 terrain 1

DECINES ROUMOIS
MAXENCE PERRACHON 0+0
MANON COLAS 0+2
ISEE ROUSSET 0+0
SOLENE ULRICH 1+2
ARDIT RIBAUD 3+3

0+0 LEA MOENS
0+1 MARION DUMONTIER
1+0 CORALIE MILLET
1+0 AXEL FLAMBARD

match 2 J1 5 6 09h35 terrain 1

PEZENAS CROIX
LOUISE BERY 0+0
ALLAN PRADELLES 0+2
MARIE LOPEZ 0+0
JEAN DELRIEU 1+0
MAONI SAMAR 0+2

1+1 THIBAULT BAILLEUL
0+1 CHLOE DUJARDIN
1+1 AMELIE MARTIN
0+0 LAURINE DEKONINCK
0+1 RAPHAEL LACROIX

match 3 J1 4 7 10h10 terrain 1



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

HBC LES GRILLES ANGERS
FLORIAN FERRAND 0+0
MELANIE JAMARIN 2+1
BAPTISTE GROBON 0+1
NICOLAS MARCHAL 0+0
PAOLO MENEGHINI 0+0
FRANCOIS SIMONNET 0+0

0+0 HUGO MOREAU
1+3 COLINE LE GALL
2+0 HADRIEN MORVAN
0+1 ELISA PETIT
0+0 OLIVIA PALVADEAU

match 4 J1 10 4 10h45 terrain 1

MIRIBEL LA GALOPADE
PHILIPPINE SIRE 1+1
PAULINE LARROQUE 1+0
GWALADYS FORAY 0+0
NICOLAS BERTHET 1+1
MARC IMOUZA 1+3
ARTHUR LARROQUE 0+1

2+0 CHARLINE DIETSCH
0+0 MATHILDE GERBAUT
0+0 PAULINE MENGEL
0+0 QUENTIN MICHELOT
1+1 ALEXANDRE VAUGE
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